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' Color key il

out: green
ran: black
saw: orange
say: brown
she: white
too: light blue
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Color by Sight Word

Color Key

how:
or:
as:
her:
stop:
may:

green
black
orange
brown
white
blue
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Color by Addition

8+9

9+8

8+2 2+8

S
7

9+8

Bl ColorKey Wl

I
10:
18:
12:
13:
16:
19:
14
15:
17:

brown

light green
dark purple
black

blue
green
yellow
aqua

tan

light blue

~
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